Technical data

Length over buffers
Loading length
Loading height
Payload

Tare weight
Maximum axle load
Wheel diameter
Maximum speed
Min curve-radius single wag.
Status

Registration - NSA

19640 mm
18400 mm
1155 mm
70 t

20t

225t

920 mm
120 Km/h
75 m

RIV
SSICF(Belgium)

Your Operational Leasing Solutions

Dati tecnici

Lunghezza sopra respingenti
Lunghezza di carico

Altezza di carico

Carico utile massimo

Tara

Carico massimo per sala
Diametro della ruota
Velocita massima

Raggio min. di curvatura/sing.carro
Stato

Immatricolazione - ANSF

19640 mm
18400 mm
1155 mm
70 t

20t

225t

920 mm
120 Km/h
75 m

RIV
SSICF(Belgio)
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Touax Rail Limited — Bracetown Business Park — Clonee, Co. Meath — Ireland

P. +353.1.877.2717 — F. + 353.877.2747

Touax Rail Limited — Directors: Fabrice Walewski (French); Raphaél Walewski (French); Thomas G. Murray — Registered in Ireland No. 351051 — VAT No. IE6371051R - Registered Office: as above
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